Redlands Shooting Park

Fun Shoot 200 Doubles
Last Update: 4/17/2022 12:42:34 PM

Doubles First 100
Anderson, Rick (146108) 88 A
Berry, Jean (169119) 90 C

Cameron, Willis Rod (156486)

El-zoghbi, Muhamed (279941) 99 AA
Fitzgerald, Lola (284546) 93 A
George, Caroline (160764) 89 C
Huynh, James (319821) 81D
James, Dennis (169078) 958
Lyman, John (252386) 90 A

Phelps, Keith (163774) 92C

Award

$15.00
$45.00

$15.00
$15.00

$45.00

2nd 100
83A
82C
65D
98 AA
90A
95C
78 D
90 B
87A
88C

Award

$15.00
$45.00
$45.00
$30.00
$15.00

Concurrent
VT
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SuU
JR, LY
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SS
SR
SS
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CLAYSHOOTER@NETZE
ddjberry@aol.com
batman_93006@yaho
EL-ZOGHBI.2@WRIGH?
jay@thedjaycompany.i
drcarolineg@gmail.cor
james.fluffydog@gmai
djamespow@aol.com

johnglyman@yahoo.cc

tkphelps@pacbell.net
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